Infrastructure, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to enter into an agreement to 

provide membership dues with the National Association of City Transportation 

Officials Inc. (“NACTO”) from January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026, not to 

exceed Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars ($35,000.00).

2026-0062 Cover LetterNACTO Membership Dues 26 letter - signed

Summary 2025-0062

Attachments:

2026-0063 Resolution granting a vacation of Eshelman Street, from Perrysville Avenue to its 

terminus, at no cost to the City, in the 25th Ward, 1st Council District of the City of

[...]

agreements or amendments thereto with Solutions4Networks for network support 

services, to provide information technology consulting services and resources as 

needed for on-site or remote engineering design and support, including firewall, core 

networking, and edge networking support, at a cost not-to-exceed Forty-Four 

Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty-Five Dollars ($44,835) over one year.

2026-0058 Cover Letter Solutions4Networks legislation letter 1-9-26 - signed

Summary 2025-0058

Attachments:

INTERGOVERNMENTAL  AND EDUCATIONAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE, 

MR. MOSLEY, CHAIR

SUPPLEMENTAL - NEW PAPERS

2026-0073 Resolution authorizing a cooperation agreement or agreements providing for the 

transfer of funds not to exceed Twenty Million One Hundred Eighty-Eight Thousand 

Nineteen Dollars and Zero Cents ($20,188,019.00) to the City of Pittsburgh 

Equipment Leasing Authority for the purchase and leasing of vehicles, equipment and 

accessories, equipment support infrastructure, and professional services for use by 

City of Pittsburgh Departments.

2026-0073 Cover Letter-ELA Letter